
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
28 
29 
51 
92 
10 
1 

64 
7 

35 
2 

822 
27 
58 

199 
17 
36 
40 
26 
31 
19 

525 
82 
63 
98 
30 
89 
12 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

STK 

Name 
Rafael Traldi 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Willians Sales Piui 
Fábio Roberto Ferreira 
Ricardo Matiussi 
Sandro Paganelli 
Marciano Santin 
Sarah Conessa 
Felipe Macan 
Niko Ramos 
Eliton Kawakami 
Odair Delefrati 
Indiana Muñoz 
Leon Damo 
Kaywan Freire  
Túlio Leandro 
Kevin Fontainha 
Davi Gomide 
Guilherme Brito 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Jose Anísio Pereira 
Bruno Gonzales 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Alexandre Gonzales 
Humberto Turquinho JR 

Laps 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
4 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:01.861 
2:01.883 
2:02.781 
2:02.788 
2:03.593 
2:03.969 
2:04.249 
2:04.662 
2:05.179 
2:05.343 
2:05.962 
2:06.195 
2:07.285 
2:07.790 
2:08.318 
2:09.247 
2:09.368 
2:09.918 
2:11.615 
2:12.623 
2:14.642 
2:14.918 
2:17.310 
2:17.947 
2:19.166 
2:24.711 
2:28.361 

Diff 

0.022 
0.920 
0.927 
1.732 
2.108 
2.388 
2.801 
3.318 
3.482 
4.101 
4.334 
5.424 
5.929 
6.457 
7.386 
7.507 
8.057 
9.754 

10.762 
12.781 
13.057 
15.449 
16.086 
17.305 
22.850 
26.500 

Gap 

0.022 
0.898 
0.007 
0.805 
0.376 
0.280 
0.413 
0.517 
0.164 
0.619 
0.233 
1.090 
0.505 
0.528 
0.929 
0.121 
0.550 
1.697 
1.008 
2.019 
0.276 
2.392 
0.637 
1.219 
5.545 
3.650 

In Lap 
4 
9 
7 
4 
7 
8 
3 
3 
3 
5 
8 
8 
5 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
5 
6 
6 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Traldi Racing 

FastKids By Piui 

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

Piui MotorSport 

Londrinautica 

Tocha Racing Team 

Paganelli Racing 

SantinRacing 

Cerciari Racing School 

Full Rider 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Londrinautica 

Castrol Team 

Tocha Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Seven Racing 

Castrol Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Full Rider Team / Ducati 

Yamaha Racing  

NRT Nordeste Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/04/2017 11:35:18 
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     1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:12:10 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/04/2017 11:04 


